
Nove M?sto nad Metuji,
Czechia (CZE)

23-31 Aug 2025

Nove Mesto European Para Archery Cup - Leg II

Recurve Men Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 653 HARVINDER Singh IND 2  (26,29,25,24)

8/ 609 CISZEK Lukasz POL 6  (27,25,27,25)

5/ 624 RADIGAN Cameron GBR 6  (28,25,27)

4/ 631 IVAN David SVK 0  (27,22,26)

3/ 632 TOUCOULLET Guillaume FRA 7  (26,28,28,25,29)

6/ 616 GODARA Dhanna Ram IND 3  (26,27,22,27,27)

7/ 615 - Sahil IND 6  (26,25,26,28)

2/ 633 TRAVISANI Stefano ITA 2  (19,25,25,28)

CISZEK L (POL)

3  (28,25,23,27,28)

RADIGAN C (GBR)

7  (28,27,26,25,29)

TOUCOULLET G (FRA)

7  (28,25,21,29,27)

- S (IND)

3  (26,25,27,25,21)

RADIGAN C (GBR)

4  (22,26,29,29,26)

TOUCOULLET G (FRA)

6  (27,29,28,28,27)

CISZEK L (POL)

7  (26,27,25,25,27)

- S (IND)

3  (25,22,26,25,24)

GOLD

TOUCOULLET G (FRA)

SILVER

RADIGAN C (GBR)

BRONZE

CISZEK L (POL)

Final Rank
1 TOUCOULLET Guillaume FRA
2 RADIGAN Cameron GBR
3 CISZEK Lukasz POL
4 - Sahil IND
5 GODARA Dhanna Ram IND 3 (129)
6 HARVINDER Singh IND 2 (104)
7 TRAVISANI Stefano ITA 2 (97)
8 IVAN David SVK 0 (75)
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Nove M?sto nad Metuji,
Czechia (CZE)

23-31 Aug 2025

Nove Mesto European Para Archery Cup - Leg II

Recurve Men Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 653 HARVINDER Singh IND 7  (27,28,26,29)

16/ 457 SAUREN Philip-Mario GER 1  (24,28,21,18)

9/ 607 FABCIC Dejan SLO 3  (26,26,26,24,24)

8/ 609 CISZEK Lukasz POL 7  (27,28,23,24,25)

5/ 624 RADIGAN Cameron GBR 6  (29,29,26)

12/ 587 KOSTAL Vaclav CZE 0  (27,23,23)

13/ 565 MOLIK Marcin POL 0  (23,23,29)

4/ 631 IVAN David SVK 6  (27,28,30)

3/ 632 TOUCOULLET Guillaume FRA 6  (25,28,27)

14/ 559 CHMIELEWSKI Marcin POL 0  (24,25,23)

11/ 593 VERZINI Giuseppe ITA 4  (24,27,28,26,23)

6/ 616 GODARA Dhanna Ram IND 6  (29,24,29,22,27)

7/ 615 - Sahil IND 6  (26,23,25,26,26)

10/ 597 CHALOUPSKY Martin CZE 4  (25,25,19,26,26)

15/ 545 BYS Jakub POL 1  (24,25,23,22)

2/ 633 TRAVISANI Stefano ITA 7  (30,25,25,26)

HARVINDER S (IND)

2  (26,29,25,24)

CISZEK L (POL)

6  (27,25,27,25)

RADIGAN C (GBR)

6  (28,25,27)

IVAN D (SVK)

0  (27,22,26)

TOUCOULLET G (FRA)

7  (26,28,28,25,29)

GODARA DR (IND)

3  (26,27,22,27,27)

- S (IND)

6  (26,25,26,28)

TRAVISANI S (ITA)

2  (19,25,25,28)
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